Tower C
Level 52
SPA Price &R
B/U R
Status iﬁ%‘{fﬁ
Level 51
SPA Price &R
B/U R
Status iﬁ%‘{fﬁ
Level 50
SPA Price &I
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 49
SPA Price &R
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 48
SPA Price &I
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 47
SPA Price &I
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 46
SPA Price &N
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 45
SPA Price &N
B/U R
Status SHESIRS
Level 43A
SPA Price &N
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 43
SPA Price &R
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 42
SPA Price &N
B/U R
Status SHEEIRS
Level 41
SPA Price &N
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 40
SPA Price &N
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 39
SPA Price &N
B/U R
Status SHEEIRS
Level 38
SPA Price @I
B/U R
Status HEEIRTS
Level 37
SPA Price @I
B/U R
Status HEEIRTS
Level 36
SPA Price @I
B/U R
Status $HEIRS
Level 35
SPA Price @I
B/U R
Status HEEIRTS
Level 33A
SPA Price @I
B/U R
Status $HERS

01

C-52-01

0
old
C-51-01
1,745,800
703

C-47-01
1,726,800
703
Available
C-46-01
1,721,800
703
Available
C-45-01
1,717,800
703
Available
C-43A-01
1,703,800
703
Available
C-43-01
1,708,800
703
Available
C-42-01
1,703,800
703

C-36-01
1,638,800
703

C-33A-01

02

C-52-02

C-33A-02

03 3A 05
C-52-03 C-52-3A C-52-05
1,558,800
6 6 632
old old Available
C-51-03 C-51-3A C-51-05
1,538,800 1,526,800 1,554,800
625 625 632
Available Available Available
C-50-03 C-50-3A C-50-05
1,534,800 1,522,800 1,550,800
625 625 632
Available Available Available
C-49-03 C-49-3A C-49-05
1,530,800 1,518,800 1,546,800
625 625 632
Available Available Available
C-48-03 C-48-3A C-48-05
1,526,800 1,514,800
625 625 6
Available Available old
C-47-03 C-47-3A C-47-05
1,462,800
6 6 632
old old Available
C-46-03 C-46-3A C-46-05
1,443,800 1,431,800 1,458,800
625 625 632
Availab Available Available
C-45-03 C-45-3A C-45-05
1,428,800 1,454,800
6 625 632
old Available Available
C-43A-03 C-43A-3A C-43A-05
1,416,800
6 625 6
old Available old
C-43-03 C-43-3A C-43-05
1,431,800 1,420,800 1,447,800
625 625 632
Available Available Available
C-42-03 C-42-3A C-42-05
1,502,800 1,518,800
625 6 632
Available old Available
C-41-03 C-41-3A C-41-05
1,498,800
625 6 3
Availab old old
C-40-03 C-40-3A C-40-05
old old old
C-39-03 C-39-3A C-39-05
1,468,800
6 625 6
old Available old
C-38-03 C-38-3A C-38-05
old old old
C-37-03 C-37-3A C-37-05
old old old
C-36-03 C-36-3A C-36-05
old old old
C-35-03 C-35-3A C-35-05
1,471,800 1,486,800
625 6 632
Available old Available
C-33A-03 C-33A-3A C-33A-05
1,460,800
625 6 6

06

C-52-06

C-33A-06

07

C-52-07

C-33A-07

08

C-52-08

C-33A-08

09 10 11
C-52-09 C-52-10 C-52-11
2,065,800
6 896 0
old Available old
C-51-09 C-51-10 C-51-11
2,060,800
6 896 0
old Available old
C-50-09 C-50-10 C-50-11
1,517,803 2,054,800 1,770,798
617 896 703
Available Available Available
C-49-09 C-49-10 C-49-11
1,513,800 2,049,800 1,765,800
617 896 703
Available Available Available
C-48-09 C-48-10 C-48-11
2,043,800
3 896 0
old Available old
C-47-09 C-47-10 C-47-11
2,038,800
3 896 0
old Available old
C-46-09 C-46-10 C-46-11

1,501,800 2,032,800
617 896 0
Available Available old
C-45-09 C-45-10 C-45-11
1,497,801 2,027,800
617 896 0
Available Available old
C-43A-09 C-43A-10 C-43A-11
1,510,709 2,010,800
617 896 0
Available Available old
C-43-09 C-43-10 C-43-11
1,489,801 2,016,800 1,738,800
617 896 703
Available Available Available
C-42-09 C-42-10 C-42-11
1,510,709
617 896 0
Available Available old
C-41-09 C-41-10 C-41-11
1,481,802 2,005,800
617 896 0
Available Available old
C-40-09 C-40-10 C-40-11
1,477,800 1,999,800
617 896 0
Available Available old
C-39-09 C-39-10 C-39-11
1,473,802 1,994,800
617 896 0
Available Available old
C-38-09 C-38-10 C-38-11
3 896 0
old old old
C-37-09 C-37-10 C-37-11
1,714,800
3 703
old Available
C-36-09 C-36-10 C-36-11
1,984,800
3 896 0
old Available old
C-35-09 C-35-10 C-35-11
1,981,800
3 896 0
old Available old
C-33A-09 C-33A-10 C-33A-11
1,966,800
3 896 0

12

C-52-12

C-33A-12

13

C-52-13

C-33A-13

13A

C-52-13A

C-51-13A

C-49-13A
1,602,800
625
Available

C-48-13A

C-46-13A

C-45-13A

C-43A-13A

C-43-13A

old
C-42-13A
1,573,800

625

C-40-13A

old
C-39-13A
1,530,800

625
C-38-13A
1,527,800

625

C-37-13A

C-36-13A

C-33A-13A

15

C-52-15

C-45-15

C-43A-15

C-33A-15



Level 33
SPA Price &R
B/U R
Status iﬁ%‘{fﬁ
Level 32
SPA Price &R
B/U R
Status iﬁ%‘{fﬁ
Level 31
SPA Price &R
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 30
SPA Price &I
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 29
SPA Price &I
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 28
SPA Price &I
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 27
SPA Price &R
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 26
SPA Price &R
B/U R
Status SHESIRS
Level 25
SPA Price &R
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 23A
SPA Price &N
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 23
SPA Price &N
B/U R
Status SHEEIRS
Level 22
SPA Price &N
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 21
SPA Price &N
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 20
SPA Price &N
B/U R
Status SHEEIRS
Level 19
SPA Price &N
B/U R
Status HEEIRTS
Level 18
SPA Price @I
B/U R
Status HEEIRTS
Level 17
SPA Price @I
B/U R
Status $HEIRS
Level 16
SPA Price @I
B/U R
Status HEEIRTS
Level 15
SPA Price @I
B/U R
Status $HERS
Level 13A
SPA Price SEH
B/U R
Status $HERS

C-33-01

0
old
C-32-01
1,626,800
703
Available
C-31-01
1,623,800
703

C-27-01
1,590,800
703
Available
C-26-01
1,588,800
703
Available
C-25-01
1,585,800
703
A ble

C-23A-01

C-22-01
1,577,800
703

C-19-01
1,569,800
703

C-16-01
1,561,800
703
C-15-01
1,558,800
703

C-13A-01

C-33-02

C-23A-02

C-13A-02

C-33-03 C-33-3A C-33-05
1,481,800
6 6 632
-32-03 C-32-3A C-32-05
C-31-03 C-31-3A C-31-05
1,449,798 | 1,476,800
6 625 632
C-30-03 C-30-3A C-30-05
1,459,800 | 1,447,800
625 625 6
AETE] e[S Avallable old
€-29-03 C-29-3A C-29-05
1,480,800 | 1,468,800 | 1,495,300
625 625 632
-28-03 C-28-3A C-28-05
1,493,800
6 632
C-27-03 C-27-3A C-27-05
1,475,800 | 1,463,800 | 1,491,800
625 625 632
C-26-03 C-26-3A C-26-05
1,472,800 1,488,800
625 6 632
C-25-03 C-25-3A C-25-05
1,356,800 | 1,345,800 | 1,371,800
625 625 632
c-23A03 | c-23a3a | c-23a05
1,336,800 | 1,360,800
6 625 632
C-23-03 C-23-3A C-23-05
1,352,800 | 1,340,800 | 1,366,800
625 625 632
€-22-03 C-22-3A C-22-05
1,420,800 | 1,408,800 | 1,434,800
625 625 632
€-21-03 C-21-3A C-21-05
1,417,800 | 1,405,800 | 1,432,800
625 625 632
C-20-03 C-20-3A C-20-05
1,334,800 | 1,359,800
6 625 632
C-19-03 C-19-3A C-19-05
1,343,800 1,356,800
625 632
C-18-03 C-18-3A C-18-05
C-17-03 C-17-3A C-17-05
C-16-03 C-16-3A C-16-05
1,405,800 1,420,800
625 6 632
C-15-03 C-15-3A C-15-05
1,403,800 | 1,391,800 | 1,418,800
625 625 632
c-13A-03 | c-13a3a | c-13a-05
1,393,800 | 1,381,800 | 1,407,800
625 625 632

C-33-06

C-32-06

C-23A-06

C-13A-06

C-33-07

C-23A-07

C-13A-07

C-33-08

C-23A-08

C-13A-08

C-33-09 C-33-10 C-33-11
1,974,800
6 896 0
old Available old
C-32-09 C-32-10 C-32-11
1,971,800
6 896 0
old Available old
C-31-09 C-31-10 C-31-11
1,967,800
3 896 0
old Available old
C-30-09 C-30-10 C-30-11
1,452,801 2,023,800
617 896 0
Available Available old
C-29-09 C-29-10 C-29-11
2,006,800
3 896 0
old Available old
C-28-09 C-28-10 C-28-11
1,944,800
3 896 0
old Available old
C-27-09 C-27-10 C-27-11
2,000,800
3 896 0
old Available old
C-26-09 C-26-10 C-26-11
1,995,800
3 896 0
old Available old
C-25-09 C-25-10 C-25-11
1,993,800
3 896 0
old Available old
C-23A-09 C-23A-10 C-23A-11
1,420,800 1,920,800 1,658,800
617 896 703
Available Available Available
C-23-09 C-23-10 C-23-11
1,927,800 1,664,800
3 896 703
old Available Available
C-22-09 C-22-10 C-22-11
1,924,800 1,662,800
3 896 703
old Available Available
C-21-09 C-21-10 C-21-11
1,921,800
3 896 0
old Available old
C-20-09 C-20-10 C-20-11
1,918,800 1,656,800
3 896 703
old Available Available
C-19-09 C-19-10 C-19-11
1,914,800 1,653,800
3 896 703
old Available Available
C-18-09 C-18-10 C-18-11
1,414,800 1,911,800 1,651,800
617 896 703
C-17-09 C-17-10 C-17-11
1,412,800 1,908,800 1,648,800
617 896 703
C-16-09 C-16-10 C-16-11
1,904,800 1,645,800
3 896 703
old Available Available
C-15-09 C-15-10 C-15-11
1,901,800 1,642,800
3 896 703
old Available Available
C-13A-09 C-13A-10 C-13A-11
1,397,800 1,887,800 1,631,800
617 896 703

C-33-12

C-23A-12

C-13A-12

C-33-13

C-23A-13

C-13A-13

C-33-13A

C-32-13A

C-30-13A
1,508,800
625
Available
C-29-13A
1,486,802
625

C-27-13A

C-23A-13A

C-23-13A

C-21-13A
1,467,800
625
C-20-13A
1,465,800
625
C-19-13A
1,462,800
625

C-18-13A

C-17-13A

C-15-13A
1,453,800
625
C-13A-13A
1,442,800
625

C-33-15

C-23A-15

C-13A-15



Level 13
SPA Price &R
B/U R
Status HEEIRTS
Level 12
SPA Price &R
B/U R
Status HEEIRS
Level 11
SPA Price &R
B/U EFR
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 10
SPA Price &I
B/U R
Status FHEEIRTS
Level 06
SPA Price &I
B/U R
Status fﬁ%ﬂﬁ
Level 3A
SPA Price &I
B/U EFR
Status HEEIRTS

C-13-01
1,553,800
703
Available
C-12-01
1,550,800
703

C-10-01
1,545,800
703

Sold

162

Booked

Reserved

Available

195

i3

320

680

C-13-02

C-13-03 C-13-3A C-13-05
1,398,800 | 1,386,800 | 1,413,300
625 625 632
C-12-03 C-12-3A C-12-05
1,396,800 | 1,384,800 | 1,410,800
625 625 632
C-11-03 C-11-3A C-11-05
1,393,800 | 1,381,800 | 1,408,300
625 625 632
C-10-03 C-10-3A C-10-05

1,379,800 | 1,405,800

6 625 632
C-06-03 C-06-3A C-06-05
C-3A-03 C-3A-3A C-3A-05

C-13-06

C-13-07

C-06-07

C-13-08

C-13-09 C-13-10 C-13-11
1,402,800 | 1,894,800 | 1,637,300
617 896 703
C-12-09 C-12-10 C-12-11
1,400,800 | 1,891,800 | 1,634,800
617 896 703
C-11-09 C-11-10 C-11-11
1,397,800 | 1,888,800 | 1,631,800
617 896 703
C-10-09 C-10-10 C-10-11
1,480,800 | 2,018,800 | 1,708,800
654 959 737

C-13-12

C-13-13

C-13-13A
1,448,800
625
Available
C-12-13A
1,445,800
625
Available
C-11-13A
1,443,800
625
Available
C-10-13A
1,692,800
747

C-13-15



